RECEIVED JUN 15, 2016 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-160806

Tariff No.	11					32nd	Revised Page	e No1
	ame/Permit Nur Frade Name(s)		Rabanco L ⁻ Eastside Dispo		Companies, Rab	oanco Connect	ions	
Registered		ained in this y suppleme or are before	s tariff are lisents to the tae, the issue	CHECK sted below in	SHEET n consecutive this page is page. "O" is Current Revision 1 1 1 19 0 0 21 19 19 4 0 0 1 4 7 7 7 4 4 0 0 onts in Effect	ve order. T	Page Cu Number Re	t Revision 1 2
Issued by:	Abby Hart, Rev	enue Shar	e Administra	ator				
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016		(F	or Official U	Jse Only)	Effe	ctive Date:	August 1, 2016
Docket No.	ГG		Da	ate:			Ву:	

Tariff No.	11					24th	Revised	Page No.	21				
Company Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD G-12 Registered Trade Name(s) Eastside Disposal, Rabanco Companies, Rabanco Connections													
Registered Trade													
Rates in this item	Item 100 Residential Service Monthly Rates (continued on next page) Rates in this item apply:												
(1) To polid woots	1) To solid waste collection, curbside recycling (where noted) and yardwaste services (where noted) for												
residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes,													
	ns, etc., where se												
	ed by a local gove		•	•			51						
	d yardwaste servi						homes.						
	ns, and apartmen						,						
	ty owner or mana	_			•								
Rates below appl	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix	A 								
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional						
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container						
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate		1	Rental	1					
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$7.67	\$9.23	\$9.23			\$0.42	1					
1 Can	WG/EOWR WG/EOWR	\$12.28	\$9.23	\$9.23	-		\$0.53						
2 Can 3 Can		\$21.02 \$30.71	\$9.23 \$9.23	\$9.23 \$9.23	-		\$1.06 \$1.59						
3 Can 4 Can	WG/EOWR WG/EOWR	\$30.71 \$41.37	\$9.23	\$9.23 \$9.23	-	+	\$1.59	1					
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$52.32	\$9.23	\$9.23			\$2.65						
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$12.28	\$9.23	\$9.23			\$1.09						
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$21.02	\$9.23	\$9.23			\$1.86						
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$30.71	\$9.23	\$9.23			\$1.86						
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$4.51	\$9.23	\$9.23			\$0.53						
Recycle Only	MO/LOTTIC	ψ 1.0 1	\$10.23	ψ0.20			φο.σσ						
Yardwaste Only			Ψ10.20	\$10.23			\$1.86						
	EOW Organics	(limited availa	bility)	\$8.82			\$1.09	see page 26	6b				
32 Gal Bear Proc		\$12.28	- 7/	*			\$3.94	see note 8					
64 Gal Bear Proc		\$21.02					\$8.17	see note 8					
96 Gal Bear Proc		\$30.71					\$8.43	see note 8					
	Codes: WG=Weekly	Garbage; EOWG-		eek Garbage; MG cling; MR=Monthl				•					
			,	g,	, ,								
Note 1: Descripti	ion/rules related t	o recycling pro	ogram are sh	own on page	25.								
	ion/rules related t												
	on to the recycling					74)(A) applies	3.						
	(Notes for this ite	m are continu	ed on next pa	age)									
			_			_							
			Re	cycling rates	on this pag	e expire on:	J	luly 31, 2017	•				
ssued By:	Abby Hart, Reve	nue Share Adı	ministrator										
ssue Date:	June 15, 2016					Fff	ective Date:	Aug	ust 1, 2016				
			(Fo	r Official Use	Only)			,					
Dealest No. TO			Data		-								
Docket No. 1G			Date:		Ву	/		-					

Tariff No.	11					25th	Revised	Page No.	23
Company Name/	Permit Number:	Rabanco LTI	O G-12						
Registered Trade				ipanies, Rabanco C	onnections				
5		m 100 Resi	dential Servi	ice Monthly I	Rates (continue	ed on next p	oage)		
Rates in this item	apply:								
	operty. This inclu	udes single fa	mily dwelling	gs, duplexes, a	partments, mo	bile homes,			
condominium (2) When require	ns, etc., where se						or		
recycling, and condominium	d yardwaste serv ns, and apartmen ty owner or mana	ice must be po t buildings of I	rovided for s	ingle-family dw	ellings, duplex	es, mobile l	nomes,		
to the proper	ty Owner or mane	iger.							
Rates below appl	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix	В				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/WR	\$7.67	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$0.42		
1 Can	WG/WR	\$12.28	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$0.53		
2 Can	WG/WR	\$21.02	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$1.06		
3 Can	WG/WR	\$30.71	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$1.59		
4 Can	WG/WR	\$41.37	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$2.12		
5 Can	WG/WR WG/WR	\$52.32	\$11.47 \$11.47	\$12.75 \$12.75			\$2.65 \$1.09		
32 Gal Toter 64 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$12.28 \$21.02	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$1.86		
96 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$30.71	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$1.86		
1 Can	MG/WR	\$4.51	\$11.47	\$12.75			\$0.53		
Recycle Only		ψ 1.0 1	\$12.47	Ψ12.70			φυ.σσ		
Yardwaste Only			* :=:::	\$13.75			\$1.86		
·									
32 Gal Bear Proc	of Toter	\$12.28					\$3.94	see note 8	
64 Gal Bear Proc	of Toter	\$21.02					\$8.17	see note 8	
96 Gal Bear Proc		\$30.71					\$8.43	see note 8	
Frequency of Service	Codes: WG=Weekly								
		EOWR=Every O	ther Week Rec	ycling; MR=Monthl	y Recycling; List o	thers used by c	ompany:		
Note 1: Descripti	ion/rules related t	to recycling pr	ogram are s	hown on page	25.				
Note 2: Descripti									
Note 3: In addition						(A) applies	s.		
	(Notes for this ite	em are continu	ied on next p	page)					
			Da	ecycling rates	on this ness	ovniro oni		lub 24 2047	
			Re	ecycling rates	on this page	expire on:	J	luly 31, 2017	
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Reve	nue Share Ad	ministrator						
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016					⊏#f	ective Date:	Λιια	ust 1, 2016
issue Dale.	Julie 13, 2010		(Fo	or Official Use	Only)	LIN	conve Date.	Augi	ust 1, 2010
			(, ,						
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:			_	

T '(())											
Tariff No.	11	-				19th	Revised	Page No. 27			
	ame/Permit Nu Trade Name(s)		Rabanco LTD Eastside Disposal,		ies, Rabanco Conn	ections					
			Item 105	5 Multi-family	/ Service - Mor	nthly Rates					
Service Area	a: As defined i	in Appendix A	A & B								
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard	
Permanent Acc		¢ 7.27	Φ0.46.(Δ)	¢10.62.(A)	ΦΩΩ Ω4 (Λ)	\$26.49.(A)	ΦΕ2 26 (A)	¢60.70.(A)	\$102.0E (A)	\$424.07.(A)	
First Pick-up Each Add'l Pick	\$ 3.78 \$ 3.78		\$9.46 (A) \$9.46 (A)	\$19.62 (A) \$19.62 (A)	\$23.31 (A) \$23.31 (A)	\$36.18 (A) \$36.18 (A)	\$53.36 (A) \$53.36 (A)	\$68.70 (A) \$68.70 (A)	\$103.05 (A) \$103.05 (A)	\$134.97 (A) \$134.97 (A)	
Special Pick-up		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Monthly Rent	\$ 1.21	\$ 1.86	\$ 1.86	\$ 7.10		\$ 11.48		\$ 16.12	\$ 24.05	\$ 27.33	
Tamparan, Aaa	no.unt										
Temporary Acc	l count			\$ 29.10	\$ 29.10	\$ 29.10	\$ 29.10	\$ 29.10	\$ 29.10	\$ 29.10	
nitial Delivery Pickup Rate				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$ 29.10 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$ 29.10 \$0.00	\$ 29.10 \$0.00	
Rent Per Day	 			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Rent Per Month	<u> </u> า			ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	Ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	
					<u> </u>]	<u> </u>				
Note 1:			include \$ 3.34		ecycling service	es.					
Note 2:	•		, ,,		on page 30. Description/rule	c rolated to					
Note 2.			wn on page n/a		escription/rule	s related to					
Note 3:			plicable) is: (\$		ard						
Note 4:					fewer units are	nicked up on	а				
1010 4.		•			ns. No credits						
	fails to set rec			,		um de green					
Note 5:	The charge fo	r an occasiona	al extra residen	tial can, unit, t	oter, mini-can,	or micro-mini-	can on a				
	regular pickup	is.									
		, 10.			_						
			Rate per	receptacle]				Rate per	receptacle	
	Type of r	eceptacle		receptacle ickup]		Type of r	eceptacle		receptacle pickup	
	Type of ro	eceptacle		•			Type of r			•	
	32-gallon can Mini-can	eceptacle or unit	Per p	•			90-gallon tote Other:		Perp	•	
	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-car	eceptacle or unit	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a	•			90-gallon tote Other: Other:		Perp	•	
	32-gallon can Mini-can	eceptacle or unit	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a	•			90-gallon tote Other:		Perp	•	
Note 6:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/u	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil	pickup per mo I be rendered	onth, on an "on on the normal	scheduled pic	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the	r	Perp	•	
Note 6:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/ur the customer	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note:	pickup per mo	on the normal equires service	scheduled pic	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the	r	Perp	•	
Note 6: Note 7:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cai 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which than normal s	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/ur the customer cheduled picku	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note: up day, rates fo	pickup per mo l be rendered If customer re	on the normal equires service	scheduled pic to be provide	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the	r	Perp	•	
	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/ur the customer cheduled pickervice: If rent i	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the ra	pickup per mo l be rendered If customer re or special picki ate for the first	on the normal equires service ups will apply.	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the	r	Perp	•	
Note 7:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cai 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se be the same.	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/uthe customer cheduled pickervice: If rent is not s	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service will resides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the re hown, it is to b	pickup per mo I be rendered If customer re or special pick ate for the first e included in t	on the normal equires service ups will apply. pickup and ea	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the	r	Perp	•	
Note 7:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se be the same. charges asses A gate obstruct	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/uthe customer cheduled pickervice: If rent if rent is not s sed (lids, unloction charge of	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note: s shown, the re hown, it is to b cking, unlatchin \$ \$1.51 will be a	pickup per ma I be rendered If customer re or special pick ate for the first e included in t ng, etc.)	on the normal equires service ups will apply. pickup and ea he rate for the	scheduled pic to be provide ch additional p first pickup.	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the	r	Perp	•	
Note 7:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se be the same. charges asses A gate obstruct	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/uthe customer cheduled pickervice: If rent if rent is not s sed (lids, unloction charge of	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service will resides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the re hown, it is to b	pickup per ma I be rendered If customer re or special pick ate for the first e included in t ng, etc.)	on the normal equires service ups will apply. pickup and ea he rate for the	scheduled pic to be provide ch additional p first pickup.	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the d on other	r	Perp	•	
Note 7:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se be the same. charges asses A gate obstruct	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/uthe customer cheduled pickervice: If rent if rent is not s sed (lids, unloction charge of	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note: s shown, the re hown, it is to b cking, unlatchin \$ \$1.51 will be a	pickup per ma I be rendered If customer re or special pick ate for the first e included in t ng, etc.)	on the normal equires service ups will apply. pickup and ea he rate for the pick up for ope	scheduled pici to be provided ich additional p first pickup.	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: kup day for the d on other	tes, or	Per p	oickup	
Note 7: Accessorial	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers ma Add'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se be the same. charges asses A gate obstruct	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/ur the customer in cheduled pickr ervice: If rent i If rent is not s sed (lids, unlo ction charge of	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note: up day, rates fc s shown, the ra hown, it is to b cking, unlatchin f \$1.51 will be a r to pick up soli	pickup per ma I be rendered If customer re or special pick ate for the first e included in t ng, etc.)	on the normal equires service ups will apply. pickup and ea he rate for the pick up for ope	scheduled pici to be provided ich additional p first pickup.	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: Other: dup day for the don other oickup must	tes, or	Per p	oickup	
Note 7: Accessorial Issued By:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon tote Customers mandd'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se be the same. charges asses A gate obstruct moving obstruct	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/unit he customer in cheduled picket ervice: If rent in If rent is not seed (lids, unlocation charge of inctions in order evenue Share and the control of the control o	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note: up day, rates fc s shown, the ra hown, it is to b cking, unlatchin f \$1.51 will be a r to pick up soli	pickup per mo I be rendered If customer re or special picke ate for the first e included in t ng, etc.) assessed per I d waste.	on the normal equires service ups will apply. pickup and eather rate for the coick up for ope	scheduled pick to be provided ich additional p first pickup. ning, unlocking tes on this pa	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: Other: wup day for the don other bickup must g, or closing ga	tes, or	Per p n/a	oickup	
Note 7: Accessorial Issued By:	32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-cal 60-gallon tote Customers mandd'l Pick-up area in which than normal s Permanent Se be the same. charges asses A gate obstruct moving obstruct Abby Hart, Re	eceptacle or unit n r ay request no rate per can/unit he customer in cheduled picket ervice: If rent in If rent is not seed (lids, unlocation charge of inctions in order evenue Share and the control of the control o	Per p \$ 3.84 n/a n/a n/a more than one nit. Service wil resides. Note: up day, rates fc s shown, the ra hown, it is to b cking, unlatchin f \$1.51 will be a r to pick up soli	pickup per mo I be rendered If customer re or special picke ate for the first e included in t ng, etc.) assessed per I d waste.	on the normal equires service ups will apply. pickup and ea he rate for the pick up for ope	scheduled pick to be provided ich additional p first pickup. ning, unlocking tes on this pa	90-gallon tote Other: Other: Other: Other: wup day for the don other bickup must g, or closing ga	tes, or	Per p n/a	oickup	

Tariff No11				21st	Revised Page No. 30								
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Eastside Disposal, Rabanco Compan	ies, Rabanco Connectio	ns										
Service Area: As defined in App			ntainer) - MULTI-										
NOTE: The rates on this page app		ction ratios of up to	3.5 to 1.										
	Size or Type of Container												
Permanent Service			4 Yard	6 Yard									
Monthly Rent (if applicable)													
First Pickup		\$184.60	\$310.82	\$405.81									
Each Additional Pickup		\$184.60	\$310.82	\$405.81									
Special Pickups	<u> </u>	\$ 194.60	\$ 320.82	\$ 415.81									
Temporary Service Initial Delivery	1	1		I									
Pickup Rate													
Rent Per Calendar Day													
Rent Per Month													
be the same. If rent i Note 3: Rates contained in th	If rent is shown, the rate for t s not shown, it is to be include is item include \$ 11.68 per yar lit> (if applicable) is: (\$2.03)(A	ed in the rate for the	e first pickup.	pickup must									
S	s, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) arge of \$1.51 will be assessed to pick up solid waste.	d per pick up for op	pening, unlocking	, or closing gates,	or moving								
		Recyc	ing rates on thi	s page expire on:	:July 31, 2017								
Issued By: Abby Hart, Revenue	Snare Administrator												
Issue Date: June 15, 2016	(F	or Official Use On	ly)	Effective Date:	August 1, 2016								
Docket No. TG													

Tariff No.	11									19	9th	Revi	sed Page I	No. 31	
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)				banco Rec	-									
	Non-C	Compac		rial (C		wned c	container) - N	Site and Re IULTI-FAMI ckup		STOMEF	RS			
Service Are	ea: As defined in App	endix	A & B												
									ype of Cont						
Permanent		+) Yard		5 Yard		Yard		25 Yard		Yard		0 Yard	50 Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	\$	32.80	\$	41.00	\$	46.45	\$		\$	62.85	\$	73.80	•	84.70
First Pick		\$	178.80	\$	173.50	\$	186.10	\$	198.70		211.35	\$	236.60		61.80
Special P	litional Pickup	Φ	178.80 \$0.00	Φ	173.50 \$0.00	Φ	186.10 \$0.00	Ф	198.70 \$0.00	Φ	211.35 \$0.00	Φ	236.60 \$0.00		\$0.00
Temporary		+	ψ0.00		ψ0.00		ψ0.00		ψ0.00		ψ0.00	<u> </u>	ψ0.00		ψ0.00
Initial Del		\$	71.05	\$	71.05	\$	71.05	\$	71.05	\$	71.05	\$	71.05	\$	71.05
Pickup Ra	•	\$	184.30	\$	178.95	\$	191.55	\$	204.15		216.80	\$	242.05		67.25
	Calendar Day	\$	3.00	\$	3.00	\$	3.00	\$	3.00	\$	3.00	\$	3.00	\$	3.00
Rent Per	Month	\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$	
Note 4: Note 5:	(1) Service is defined requires more frequer (2) If a drop box is ret monthly rent shall be charges will be prorat (3) If rent is shown, the If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/deb	nt servi- ained b charge ed whe ee rate f is to be oit (if ap	ce, or unlo by a custo d, but no en a drop I for the firs e included oplicable)	ess p mer f charg oox is t pick in th	utrescibles for a full mo ges will be a s retained f kup and ear e rate for the 0.58)(R) pe	are invented and assessed or only other additional addi	volved. d no pick ed for pic a portior itional pic pickup.	cups ckup of a ckup	are ordere ss. Monthly a month. must be th	d, the rental					
Accessorial	charges assessed (lide A gate obstruction charges		O.		o . ,	er pick	up for op	enii	ng, unlockir	ng, or cle	osing ga	ites, d	or moving		
	obstructions in order t	to pick	up solid w	aste.		Re	cycling	rate	s on this p	age exp	oire on:			July 31	, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue S	Share /	\dminietra	tor											
issucu by.	Abby Hart, Neverlae C	Jilaic 7	· Commission	101											
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016				(For C	Official I	Use Only	')		Effective	e Date:			August 1	, 2016
Docket No.	TG		Da	ite: _	•			•	sy:						

Tariff No.	11										19th	Rev	rised Page	No. 3	2
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	Rah	anco LTD	G-1	2										
	Trade Name(s)					s R	abanco Connect	ions							
. tog.oto.ou		Luoto	ido Biopodai,	raba	noo oompanio	o,	<u> </u>								
			Item 110 -	- Dro	p Box Ser	/ice	e To Dispo	sal	Site and R	eturn					
	Compa	acted	d Material ((Cus	tomer-own	ed	container) -	MUL	TI-FAMIL	Y CU	STOMER	S			
				Rat	es stated p	er	drop box, pe	er pic	ckup						
Service Are	ea: As defined in Appo	endi	x A & B												
							0:	T							
Darmanant	Comileo		0 Vard		1 E Vord		20 Yard		pe of Con				DE Vord	4.0	Vord
Permanent First Pick		\$	0 Yard 206.15	\$	15 Yard 236.55	\$	267.00	\$	25 Yard 297.40	\$	0 Yard 327.80	\$	35 Yard 358.25	\$) Yard 388.65
	litional Pickup	\$	206.15	-	236.55	\$	267.00	\$	297.40	\$	327.80	\$	358.25	\$	388.65
Temporary		Ψ	200.13	Ψ	230.33	Ψ	207.00	Ψ	237.40	Ψ	327.00	Ψ	330.23	Ψ	300.03
Pickup Ra		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$	
1 lokup ike	210	Ψ		Ψ		Ψ		Ψ		Ψ		Ψ		Ψ	
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	Rates named in this ite to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage harge is Permanent Service is government ordinance Recycling debit/ <credi \$10.00="" (lids="" a="" assessed="" charges="" charmoving="" contained="" gate="" in="" in<="" lock="" mc="" obstruction="" obstructions="" rates="" rental="" th="" this=""><th>xces in a defin a defin es receit > (if s item s, unle</th><th>s miles wilddition to a led as no lequire more applicable in include \$ ocking, uncking device of \$1.51 wi</th><th>I be all real rest frequency is:</th><th>charged for gular charg than sched uent servic (\$2.03)(A) 68 per yard ting, etc.)</th><th>r at ges ule e c pe</th><th>\$2.00 per m.d., once a moor unless put r yard. r recycling s</th><th>nile o</th><th>or fraction of pickup, un ibles are in ees.</th><th>of a nless hovolve</th><th>ocal ed. or closing</th><th></th><th>es, or</th><th></th><th>-</th></credi>	xces in a defin a defin es receit > (if s item s, unle	s miles wilddition to a led as no lequire more applicable in include \$ ocking, uncking device of \$1.51 wi	I be all real rest frequency is:	charged for gular charg than sched uent servic (\$2.03)(A) 68 per yard ting, etc.)	r at ges ule e c pe	\$2.00 per m.d., once a moor unless put r yard. r recycling s	nile o	or fraction of pickup, un ibles are in ees.	of a nless hovolve	ocal ed. or closing		es, or		-
						•	Recycling ra	ites	on this pa	age e	xpire on:			July	31, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue S	Share	Administr	ator											
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016								E	Effect	ive Date:		,	Augus	t 1, 2016
					(For O	tfic	ial Use Only)							
Dooket Ne	TC		_	oto-					D						
Docket No.	TG		D	ale:					By:						